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
apartment. Available June
1st. $1,375/month inclu-
sive, no smoking. Parking
for 2-cars. Call Matthew
Hill. Realtor, Johnson AsSO-
ciates 416-892-4723.

| DOWNTOWN MILTON
| Millside Towers
| 82 Millside Drive.
| Attractive quiet bulding
§ Spacious bright ciean |
| 122 bedroom units with §
| laundry facility and
social room on site.
| Regular resident events
| Open 7 days

& evenings
Call 905-876-1249
| www.realstar.ca
GEORGETOWN 1-BED-
ROOM basement apart-
ment. S850/month all
inclusive. First/last, park-
ing, laundry. No smok-

ing/pets. Call
647-203-1504

GEORGETOWN 2-BED-
ROOM basement, use of
backyard. $835/month
plus utilities, parking.
Available June 1st. Call
Mike 905-840-2367 or
John 416-809-4670.

GEORGETOWN 2-BED-
ROOM unit. $1,000/month
all inclusive. ACTON 2-bed-
room with private yard,
§925/month plus utilities.
Call Elizabeth Doell, Sales
Rep. Johnson Associates
Halton Ltd. 905-877-5165.

GEORGETOWN LARGE
bright 2-bedroom base-
ment suite. Laundry/park-
ing and private entrance.
$800/month plus shared
utilities. Call
905-877-8029.

GEORGETOWN LUXURY
2-bedroom. Legal duplex,
private laundry, dishwash-
er. fireplace, oak eat-in
kitchen, glass block, A/C,
backyard garden, cedar
shed. Bright and clean with
fresh paint, carpet, tiles.
l-parking spot. No
pets/smoking Approximate-
1y S0 s8.1t,
§1.150/month. Call
416524-3110

GEORGETOWN, SMALL
2.bedroom semi. Renovat-
ed. $1.000/month plus
utilities. First/last/referenc-
es required. No smok-
ing/pets. April 1st. Call
§05-846-5449.

MILTON 1-BEDROOM
hasement apartment,
$750/mth, 1 large room In
basement $500/mth. All
inclusive, separate en-
trance. i BE

647-688-0132.

MILTON LARGE 2-bdrm
available immediately.
$1050/mth plus parking.
Call Jaz 416-723-4801.

Apaﬁmenls &
Flats Wanted

WANTED 1-BDRM apart-
ment for single male, non-
smoker, Milton area.
905-878-2246 after Spm.,

application available from your 5

Srrm— T

Condominimiums
For Rent

$995.00, 1-BDRM brand
new condo unit, off of 401.
Fitness club, locker, under
round parking all included.
Or your private viewing

please call 519-212-6170.

GEORGETOWN. SUNNY
2-bedroom condo town-
house with solarium, fire:
place, central air
conditioning, 5-appliances
and 2 underground park-
ing. No smoking/pets.
§1.200/month plus
utilities. Employment letter,
credit checks and referenc-
es required. Call

905-877-6047.

MILTON- 1-BEDROOM,
711 sf., laundry ensuite,
A/C, fitness, underground
parking, no pets, Available
May 1. $1200 per month.
9055108279

THE SANDS. 2-bedroom
conao 1O renit
First/last/references re
quired. No pets/smoOKIng.
Call 905-843-1449 after
6:00pm.

Houses '
| For Rent

2400 SQ. ft. country
home in Ballinafad,
$1800/mth plus utilities.
Call Peter Hrkac
905-877-5211.

3-BEDROOM house for
rent, Milton, 4166485414

DOWNTOWN MILTON, 2-
bdrm update Century
home, 2-storey, 2-bath,
A/C, jet-tub, washer/ dryer,
parking, wraparound porch
& deck. S$1500/mth inclu-
sive. 905-875-4824
dkanbergs@gmail.com

MILTON 3+2 bedroom
bungalow, 2-baths, 5-appl.,
minutes to transit, schools
& shopping. $51595/mth +
utilities. 905-875085/.

MILTON. 4-BEDROOMS.
5th Line/ Main St. Large
lot. Workshop. Available im-
mediately. 416-837-3027.

MILTON, AVAILABLE May
1st. 4-bdrm, 1.5-bath,
family room, all hardwood

flooring, fenced yard.
$1495. 905-854-1023.

RENOVATED MAIN Floor
Bungalow, 2-bedroom, suit
professional single, couple
or small family, No-smok-
ing, no pets preferred
$1300/mo includes heat,
hydro, laundry. May.1. Ref

erences required.
905-878-2647

RENT TO own. Near Rex-
way and Guelph Street.
Solid brick home. 3 plus 1-
bedrooms, 2 bath, original
hardwood floors. Quiet
street, large backyard.
Move in condition. 24-hour
message. All credit ok.

Call 1-800-886-0639.

Tuwnﬁ_ﬁus;s_
For Rent

2-BEDROOM TOWN-
HOUSE. Georgetown Do-
minion Gardens. Garage,
2:pathtroons.
$1,295/month plus
utilities. Available June 1st.
Call 905-877-8612.

Check it Out?’

EXECUTIVE BRAND new
never lived 3-bedroom, 2
storey, garage, 5 applianc
es, C/A, $1325/mo. Imme-
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